LED /  LTGR24
ANCHOR
Page 1/6 Rev. 08/13/20
LTGR24
2' × 4' LED Specification Grade Architectural Recessed
© Columbia Lighting, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd. Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.columbialighting.com
Built to

Five year warranty (Terms and Conditions apply).
INTERACTIVE MENU
•	 Ordering Guide
•	 Product Availability Tables
•	 Photometric Data
•	 Dimensional Data
HUBBELL CONTROL SOLUTIONS
•	 NX™ In-Fixture Solution Guide
EXTERNAL LINKS
•	 NX Distributed Intelligence Brochure
LTGR24
™
COMPATIBLE WITH:
LED /  LTGR24
PRODUCT AVAILABILITY
SIZE LUMEN
PACKAGE
NOMINAL
LUMENS
NOMINAL
WATTS
LUMENS PER
WATT
24 XW 2475-2675 21 118-128
24 VW 3200-3475 27 118-128
24 MW 3600-3925 31 117-127
24 LW 4325-4700 36 120-130
24 ML 4800-5225 40 121-131
24 HL 5625-6100 48 118-128
24 VL 7000-7600 61 115-125
24 XL 8475-9200 77 110-120
Nominal lumen range represents 3000K through 5000K. Lumens vary according to color temperatures
and other factors. See specific photometric test(s).
AIR FUNCTION
Blank Static
A Air Return
Side Slots
– –
DRIVER
E Fixed Output10
ED 0-10V Dimming
ED1 0-10V 1% Dimming
ESD Step Dimming4,10
LUTH Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem LED driver
with Soft-on, Fade-to-Black
dimming technology4,5,10
LUT5 5-Series EcoSystem LED driver4,5,10
VOLTAGE
U 120V-277V
347 347V
OPTIONS
ELL14 Emergency Battery Pack Installed, 1400
Lumens4,5
C388 3-Wire Flex12
C488 4-Wire Flex12
C588 5-Wire Flex12
GLR Fast Blow Fuse
EOR End of Row (SM and CM only. Provides end
wiring access for continuous row mounting.)2
INT Intermediate (SM and CM only. Provides
ends with wiring access for continuous row
mounting.)2
CP Chicago Plenum
CONTROL OPTIONS
NXE NX Enabled, Dual SmartPorts9,10,11
NXWE NX Wireless Enabled9,10,11,12
LV Lutron Vive Attached FCJS POWPAK Fixture